One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
APP CONNECTORS
Anderson Power Products (APP), is an international leader in high power interconnect solutions. In

PP30
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Green PP30GND-S Housing PP30 Female – Green
Green PP30GND-P Housing PP30 Male – Green
 Closed Silver plated wire contacts
Section Ordering code Description
10 AWG 1230G1 PP30 – Pin Contact – up to 10 AWG
10 AWG 1232G1 PP30 – Socket Contact – up to 10 AWG
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
PP15/45
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red 1327-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Red
Green 1327G5-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Green
Black 1327G6-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Black
White 1327G7-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – White
Blue 1327G8-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Blue
Yellow 1327G16-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Yellow
Orange 1327G17-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Orange
Gray 1327G18-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Gray
Brown 1327G21-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Brown
Pink 1327G22-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Pink
Purple 1327G23-BK Housing PP15/PP45 – Purple
Finger proof housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red 1327FP-BK Housing PP15/PP45 “fingerproof” – Red
Green 1327G5FP-BK Housing PP15/PP45 “fingerproof” – Green
Black 1327G6FP-BK Housing PP15/PP45 “fingerproof” – Black
White 1327G7FP-BK Housing PP15/PP45 “fingerproof” – White
Blue 1327G8FP-BK Housing PP15/PP45 “fingerproof” – Blue
Yellow 1327G16FP-BK Housing PP15/PP45 “fingerproof” – Yellow
 Closed Silver plated wire contacts
Section Ordering code Description
20 to 16 AWG 1332-BK Main Contact PP15/45 – AWG 20-16
16 to 12 AWG 1331-BK Main Contact PP15/45 – AWG 16-12

PP75
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red 5916G7-BK Housing PP75 – Red
Green 5916G6-BK Housing PP75 – Green
Black 5916G4-BK Housing PP75 – Black
White 5916G5-BK Housing PP75 – White
Blue 5916-BK Housing PP75 – Blue
Yellow 5916G15-BK Housing PP75 – Yellow
Orange 5916G14-BK Housing PP75 – Orange
Gray 5916G16-BK Housing PP75 – Gray
 Silver plated wire contacts
Section Ordering code Description
12 to 10 AWG 5915-BK Contact PP75 – AWG 10
12 to 10 AWG 5953-BK Contact PP75 – AWG 10 – low detent force

PP120
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red 1321G3-BK Housing PP120 – Red
Green 1321G4-BK Housing PP120 – Green
Black 1321G1-BK Housing PP120 – Black
White 1321G2-BK Housing PP120 – White
Blue 1321-BK Housing PP120 – Blue
Yellow 1321G7-BK Housing PP120 – Yellow
Orange 1321G5-BK Housing PP120 – Orange
Gray 1321G8-BK Housing PP120 – Gray
Brown 1321G6-BK Housing PP120 – Brown
 Silver plated wire contacts
Section Ordering code Description
6 AWG 1319G6-BK Main Contact SB120 / PP120 – AWG 6
4 AWG 1319G4-BK Main Contact SB120 / PP120 – AWG 4

Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
Accessories
Picture Ordering code Description
5919-BK
5920-BK
5921-BK
Reducing Bushing APP AWG 2 - AWG 4
Reducing Bushing APP AWG 2 - AWG 6
Reducing Bushing APP AWG 2 - AWG 8
110G19
110G20
PP75/120 – Retaining Pin – 1 Block High
PP120 – Retaining Pin – 2 Block High
1464G1 PP120 – 2&4P Mounting Clamp – Set
1464G2 PP120 – 3&6P Mounting Clamp – Set
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
PP180
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red 1381G3-BK Housing PP180 – Red
Green 1381G4-BK Housing PP180 – Green
Black 1381G1-BK Housing PP180 – Black
White 1381G2-BK Housing PP180 – White
Blue 1381-BK Housing PP180 – Blue
 Silver plated wire contacts
Section Ordering code Description
6 AWG 1348-BK Main Contact PP180 / SB175 – AWG 6
4 AWG 1384-BK Main Contact PP180 / SB175 – AWG 4